DPM Feltsport

on 30-04-2014 15:20

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Side 1
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
H21 (12) 6.4km OHm 16K
1(62) 2(63) (48) 4(47) 5(59) 6(60) 7(54) 8(55) 9(61) 10(58) 11(52) 12(41) 13(34) 14(33)
15(31) 16(100) M
1 10 Eivind Resser 1:03:42 4:22 24:34 27:43 29:40 33:57 36:10 42:10 44:37 46:28 48:00 49:54 55:18 58:39 59:47
Norge 4:22 20:12 3:09 1:57 4:17 2:13 6:00 2:27 1:51 1:32 1:54 5:24 3:21 1:08
1:00:54 1:02:55 1:03:42
1:07 2:01 0:47
2 11 Lars Enerhaugen 1:08:56 4:32 25:33 2845 31:19 37:.05 40:09 46:57 49:31 51:30 53:07 55:03 1:00:37 1:03:50 1:04:58
Norge 4:32  21:01 3:12 2:34 5:46 3:04 6:48 2:34 1:59 1:37 1:56 5:34 3:13 1:08
1:05:57 1:08:08 1:08:56
0:59 2:11 0:48
3 12 Per Jessen 1:09:29 5:00 28:00 31:16 33:16 37:14 39:43 46:25 49:23 51:24 52:56 54:50 1:01:03 1:04:14 1:05:37
Roskilde 5:00 23:00 3:16 2:00 3:58 2:29 6:42 2:58 2:01 1:32 1:54 6:13 3:11 1:23
1:06:35 1:08:51 1:09:29
0:58 2:16 0:38
4 9 UlIf Erik Strand 1:09:38 5:51 28:04 31:22 33:19 37:13 39:41 46:28 49:17 51:21 52:55 54:50 1:01:13 1:04:29 1:05:45
Norge 5:51  22:13 3:18 1:57 3:54 2:28 6:47 2:49 2:04 1:34 1:55 6:23 3:16 1:16
1:06:42 1:08:54 1:09:38
0:57 2:12 0:44
5 6 Ole Andersen 1:13:31 5:27 30:18 33:37 3545 39112 41:44 48:44 5124 5345 56:26 58:48 1:04:50 1:08:20 1:09:26
Slagelse 5:27 2451 3:19 2:08 3:27 2:32 7:00 2:40 2:21 2:41 2:22 6:02 3:30 1:06
1:10:29 1:12:39 1:13:31
1:03 2:10 0:52
6 1 Erik Olsen 1:13:54 4:20 25:28 30:18 33:04 37:21 40:28 48:37 51:49 54:18 56:28 59:03 1:04:54 1:08:33 1:09:39
NSJZA Syd 4:20 21:08 4:50 2:46 4:17 3:07 8:09 3:112 2:29 2:10 2:35 5:51 3:39 1:06
1:10:48 1:13:10 1:13:54
1:09 2:22 0:44
7 8 Reidar Selmer 1:17:17 4:48 27:46 31:43 34:15 38:46 41:47 50:20 53:28 56:05 57:49 1:00:19 1:07:09 1:11:16 1:12:29
Norge 4:48 22:58 3:57 2:32 4:31 3:01 8:33 3:08 2:37 1:44 2:30 6:50 4:07 1:13
1:13:39 1:16:24 1:17:17
1:10 2:45 0:53
8 5 Peter Wihan 1:24:38 5:03 30:23 34:05 36:34 41:20 45:00 52:45 1:00:32 1:03:34 1:05:33 1:08:02 1:14:16 1:18:27 1:20:07
Slagelse 5:03 25:20 3:42 2:29 4:46 3:40 7:45 7:47 3:02 1:59 2:29 6:14 4:11 1:40
1:21:07 1:23:47 1:24:38
1:00 2:40 0:51
9 7 Egon Sloth 1:28:36 5:03 31:08 34:26 36:45 41:20 44:16 51:53 55:46 58:00 59:46 1:02:57 1:10:55 1:22:16 1:23:56
Alborg 5:03 26:05 3:18 2:19 4:35 2:56 7:37 3:53 2:14 1:46 3:11 7:58  11:21 1:40
1:25:25 1:27:46 1:28:36 1:16:09
1:29 2:21 0:50 *37
10 13 Michael Brink 1:28:39 5:11  28:19 34:32 36:44 41:08 44:06 51:54 55:38 58:00 59:46 1:02:56 1:10:55 1:22:15 1:23:55
Esbjerg 5:11  23:08 6:13 2:12 4:24 2:58 7:48 3:44 2:22 1:46 3:10 759  11:20 1:40
1:25:16 1:27:45 1:28:39 1:16:10
1:21 2:29 0:54 *37
1" 4 Jacob Furu 1:30:10 5:13 31:19 35:36 38:12 43:19 48:10 57:24 1:01:57 1:05:53 1:09:01 1:12:17 1:19:37 1:23:53 1:25:47
Pl Kebenhavn 5:13  26:06 4:17 2:36 5:07 4:51 9:14 4:33 3:56 3:08 3:16 7:20 4:16 1:54
1:26:54 1:29:24 1:30:10
1:07 2:30 0:46
12 3 Carsten Vad Mortensen 1:39:10 5:09 35:24 40:53 44:10 49:51 54:04 1:02:56 1:09:23 1:12:43 1:14:57 1:17:45 1:25:53 1:30:09 1:32:10
Pl Kebenhavn 5:09 30:15 5:29 3:17 5:41 4:13 8:52 6:27 3:20 2:14 2:48 8:08 4:16 2:01
1:33:19 1:38:17 1:39:10
1:09 4:58 0:53
H35 (10) 5.0km O Hm 14K
1(62) 2(63) 3(48) 4(47) 5(50) 6(57) 7(54) 8(56) 9(52) 10(41) 11(34) 12(33) 13(31) 14(100)
M
1 18 Bo Lindholm Pedersen 1:10:55 4:27 29:45 33:48 36:35 38:25 42:27 46:35 52:33 53:47 1:00:32 1:04:52 1:06:13 1:07:19 1:10:11
Vestegnen 4:27 25:18 4:03 2:47 1:50 4:02 4:08 5:58 1:14 6:45 4:20 1:21 1:06 2:52
1:10:55
0:44
2 16 Hans Henrik Juda 1:13:46 4:40 32:14 35557 38:47 41:00 45:09 50:46 53:54 55:40 1:02:37 1:06:43 1:08:43 1:10:06 1:12:55
Koage 4:40 27:34 3:43 2:50 2:13 4:09 5:37 3:08 1:46 6:57 4:06 2:00 1:23 2:49
1:13:46
0:51
3 17 Kent Birk 1:19:26 5:02 33:43 38:08 41:12 43:15 48:14 52:59 55:58 58:05 1:06:18 1:12:58 1:14:35 1:15:57 1:18:42
Horsens 5:02 28:41 4:25 3:04 2:03 4:59 4:45 2:59 2:07 8:13 6:40 1:37 1:22 2:45
1:19:26
0:44
4 15 Esben Blicher 1:21:01 5:20 33:53 38:30 41:21 43:26 47:20 52:24 56:14 59:01 1:07:58 1:14:09 1:16:08 1:17:18 1:20:03
Fredericia 5:20 28:33 4:37 2:51 2:05 3:54 5:04 3:50 2:47 8:57 6:11 1:59 1:10 2:45
1:21:01
0:58
5 14 Olari Petersell 1:23:36 5:07 34:52 40:22 48:17 50:20 54:18 59:18 1:02:09 1:03:58 1:11:34 1:18:00 1:19:23 1:20:24 1:22:50
Estland 5:07 29:45 5:30 7:55 2:03 3:58 5:00 2:51 1:49 7:36 6:26 1:23 1:01 2:26
1:23:36
0:46
6 19 Jens Buch 1:29:09 5:12 42:18 46:35 50:33 52:50 58:15 1:02:42 1:07:45 1:10:10 1:17:16 1:21:29 1:23:19 1:24:45 1:28:18
Roskilde 5:12  37:06 4:17 3:58 2:17 5:25 4:27 5:03 2:25 7:06 4:13 1:50 1:26 3:33
1:29:09
0:51
7 21 Kasper Storkegard 1:30:15 6:39 41:00 45:12 48557 51:41 59:03 1:05:12 1:08:30 1:11:20 1:19:17 1:24:04 1:25:40 1:26:48 1:29:30
Roskilde 6:39 34:21 4:12 3:45 2:44 7:22 6:09 3:18 2:50 7:57 4:47 1:36 1:08 2:42
1:30:15
0:45
8 22 Peder Stephansen 1:35:48 6:22 36:52 43:36 47:04 52:53 1:01:02 1:06:36 1:11:10 1:13:53 1:22:25 1:27:29 1:29:30 1:31:14 1:34:40
Esbjerg 6:22  30:30 6:44 3:28 5:49 8:09 5:34 4:34 2:43 8:32 5:04 2:01 1:44 3:26
1:35:48
1:08
9 66 Steinar Hyldmo 1:44:47 4:44  46:05 51:47 55:45 57:57 1:09:46 1:15:48 1:19:18 1:27:01 1:32:47 1:37:12 1:39:51 1:41:08 1:43:58
Norge 4:44  41:21 5:42 3:58 2:12  11:49 6:02 3:30 7:43 5:46 4:25 2:39 1:17 2:50
1:44:47



DPM Feltsport

on 30-04-2014 15:20

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Side 2
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
H35 (10) 5.0km OHm 14K (skrifttyper)
1(62) 2(63) 3(48) 4(47) 5(50) 6(57) 7(54) 8(56) 9(52) 10(41) 11(34) 12(33) 13(31) 14(100)
M
10 20 Martin Johansen 1:55:31 5:08 42:35 4758 51:24 54:14 59:48 1:20:31 1:25:22 1:27:53 1:36:39 1:46:16 1:49:07 1:50:39 1:54:27

H45 (9)
1 26
2 30
3 24
4 27
5 29
6 31
7 23
8 25
9 28
H55 (8)
1 35
2 37
3 33
4 36
5 39
6 38
7 40
8 34
H21B (3)
1 45
2 42
3 44
H21K (1)
1 46
A1/55 (2)
1 48
2 47
A1HB (3)
1 51
2 50
3 49
D21 (5)
1 55
2 56
3 53

Roskilde

Erik Flarup
Skive

John Hansen
Norge

Lars Almer
NSJZE Hillered
Claus Etzerodt
Horsens

Finn Sendergaard
Randers

Erik Lindholdt
Esbjerg

Alf Christensen
NSJZE Hillered
Kurt Petersen
Assens

Torben Olesen
Randers

Reidar Heivoll
Norge

Jorgen Olesen
Odense

Gert Kristensen
Randers

Hans Aa. Hvalsge Hansen
Odense

H.V. Jensen
Odense

Helge Hansen
Odense

Peter Solling
Odense

Arne Pedersen
Randers

Jakob Kristensen
Esbjerg

Jesper Kragh
Slagelse

Michael Nillson
Slagelse

Bjarne Vibe Djernaes
Randers

Kristian Assenholdt
Esbjerg

Mogens Kghler

Pl Kebenhavn

Torben Tobiasen
Odense

Jacob Berg
Odense

Morten Krusse
Odense

Elin Bjerva

Norge

Elin Kracht

Pl Kebenhavn
Camilla Rath Nielsen
Pl Kebenhavn

5:03 37:32 5:23 3:26 2:50 5:34 20:43 4:51 2:31 8:46 9:37 2:51 1:32 3:48
1:55:31
1:04

3.5km OHm 11K
162) 2(63) 3(49) 4(54) 5(56) 6(52) 7(41) 8(34) 9(33) 10(31) 11(100) M

56:36 4:44 27:20 31:00 32:44 36:18 38:10 45:20 49:52 51:28 52:59 55:42 56:36
4:44  22:36 3:40 1:44 3:34 1:52 7:10 4:32 1:36 1:31 2:43 0:54

58:14 6:09 33:38 36:30 37:51 40:29 41:57 48:38 52:10 5345 54:51 57:21 58:14
6:09 27:29 2:52 1:21 2:38 1:28 6:41 3:32 1:35 1:06 2:30 0:53

1:08:11 6:11  37:28 40:38 42:18 45:38 47:35 55:11 1:01:10 1:02:56 1:04:10 1:07:13 1:08:11
6:11  31:17 3:10 1:40 3:20 1:57 7:36 5:59 1:46 1:14 3:03 0:58

1:12:15 6:24 39:33 45:21  47:30 50:29 52:17 59:43 1:05:48 1:07:21 1:08:26 1:11:10 1:12:15
6:24  33:09 5:48 2:09 2:59 1:48 7:26 6:05 1:33 1:05 2:44 1:05

1:22:37 7:06 43:24 46:27 48:36 51:56 54:06 1:02:53 1:14:05 1:16:23 1:17:39 1:21:26 1:22:37
7:06 36:18 3:03 2:09 3:20 2:10 8:47 11:12 2:18 1:16 3:47 1:11

1:22:45 5:31  41:55 46:13 48:23 51:51 54:01 1:02:43 1:13:54 1:15:59 1:17:26 1:21:41 1:22:45
5:31  36:24 4:18 2:10 3:28 2:10 8:42 11:11 2:05 1:27 4:15 1:04

1:29:41 4:36 38:11 45:58 48:21 1:00:00 1:01:36 1:14:31 1:21:31 1:23:06 1:24:33 1:28:38 1:29:41
4:36 33:35 7:47 2:23  11:39 1:36 12:55 7:00 1:35 1:27 4:05 1:03

1:33:10 5:52 43:44 46:55 48:55 1:09:11 1:11:00 1:18:58 1:23:44 1:26:12 1:27:52 1:31:26 1:33:10
5:52  37:52 3:11 2:00 20:16 1:49 7:58 4:46 2:28 1:40 3:34 1:44

1:35:57 5:42 47:51 53:12 55:42 1:00:09 1:02:48 1:19:57 1:26:32 1:29:13 1:30:50 1:34:42 1:35:57
5:42  42:09 5:21 2:30 4:27 2:39  17:09 6:35 2:41 1:37 3:52 1:15

26km OHm 10K
1(62) 2(63) 3(48) 4(45) 5(43) 6(40) 7(37) 8(33) 9(31) 10(100) M

56:28 5143 31:12 34:45 38:02 41:17 46:26 48:58 52:01 53:09 55:37 56:28
5:43 25:29 3:33 3:17 3:15 5:09 2:32 3:03 1:08 2:28 0:51

1:03:47 6:51 35:59 40:47 43:46 48:17 51:25 54:25 58:38 59:52 1:02:51 1:03:47
6:51  29:08 4:48 2:59 4:31 3:08 3:00 4:13 1:14 2:59 0:56

1:03:52 6:05 36:21 41:36 43:43 47:31 50:34 53:41 57:41 59:08 1:02:38 1:03:52
6:05 30:16 5:15 2:.07 3:48 3:03 3:07 4:00 1:27 3:30 1:14

1:05:04 5:22 36:53 43:15 45550 50:13 53:24 56:13 59:58 1:01:11 1:04:06 1:05:04
5:22  31:31 6:22 2:35 4:23 3:11 2:49 3:45 1:13 2:55 0:58

1:14:12 7:09 46:07 50:38 51:53 56:07 1:00:32 1:03:56 1:08:24 1:09:48 1:13:11 1:14:12
7:09 38:58 4:31 1:15 4:14 4:25 3:24 4:28 1:24 3:23 1:01

1:18:40 7:23 44:09 52:34 57:23 1:01:52 1:04:51 1:08:03 1:12:07 1:13:49 1:17:35 1:18:40
7:23 36:46 8:25 4:49 4:29 2:59 3:12 4:04 1:42 3:46 1:05

1:38:24 7:30 57:51 1:07:32 1:09:35 1:15:06 1:19:50 1:26:16 1:32:34 1:33:53 1:37:26 1:38:24
7:30 50:21 9:41 2:03 5:31 4:44 6:26 6:18 1:19 3:33 0:58

1:43:21 8:13 57:01 1:04:48 1:09:13 1:16:03 1:20:47 1:26:12 1:32:36 1:34:54 1:41:05 1:43:21
8:13 48:48 7:47 4:25 6:50 4:44 5:25 6:24 2:18 6:11 2:16

3.5km O Hm 12K
162) 2(63) 3(51) 4(46) 5(53) 6(52) 7(44) 8(39) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) M

1:09:20 6:16  41:41 44:.03 46:25 48551 49:56 54:11 58:53 1:00:52 1:03:31 1:04:45 1:08:38 1:09:20
6:16 35:25 2:22 2:22 2:26 1:05 4:15 4:42 1:59 2:39 1:14 3:53 0:42
1:23:01 4:57 43:51 48:33 52:49 5542 56:50 1:03:04 1:09:52 1:12:54 1:16:23 1:18:02 1:21:57 1:23:01
4:57 38:54 4:42 4:16 2:53 1:08 6:14 6:48 3:02 3:29 1:39 3:55 1:04
1:25:34 5:40 35:21 38:08 41:47 45:23 47:01 51:59 1:09:46 1:17:38 1:19:49 1:21:53 1:24:34 1:25:34
5:40 29:41 2:47 3:39 3:36 1:38 4:58 1747 7:52 2:11 2:04 2:41 1:00

4.4Kkm 0Hm 13K
1(62) 2(63) 3(49) 4(54) 5(55) 6(61) 7(58) 8(52) 9(42) 10(37) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) M

2:06:09 5:43 46:54 51:16 54:17 1:03:11 1:08:24 1:13:06 1:18:42 1:36:14 1:51:55 1:57:41 2:00:01 2:04:40 2:06:09
5:43  41:11 4:22 3:01 8:54 5:13 4:42 5:36 17:32  15:41 5:46 2:20 4:39 1:29

2.6 km 0 Hm 10K
1(62) 2(63) 3(48) 4(45) 5(43) 6(40) 7(37) 8(33) 9(31) 10(100) M

1:20:25 0:09 37:43 44:39 46:42 51:50 1:02:45 1:07:29 1:13:29 1:15:21 1:19:13 1:20:25
0:09 37:34 6:56 2:03 5:08 10:55 4:44 6:00 1:52 3:52 1:12
1:47:38 0:11  57:03 1:04:36 1:07:11 1:14:28 1:20:22 1:27:05 1:34:50 1:38:10 1:45:18 1:47:38
0:11  56:52 7:33 2:35 717 5:54 6:43 7:45 3:20 7:08 2:20

3.5km O Hm 12K
162) 2(63) 3(51) 4(46) 5(53) 6(52) 7(44) 8(39) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) M

1:12:05 0:09 34:17 37:30 40:51 4540 47:01 51:36 58:50 1:04:21 1:07:00 1:08:41 1:11:15 1:12:05
0:09 34:08 3:13 3:21 4:49 1:21 4:35 7:14 5:31 2:39 1:41 2:34 0:50
1:13:12 0:08 33:52 37:50 41:28 45:05 46:32 50:39 58:32 1:04:42 1:08:00 1:09:55 1:12:14 1:13:12
0:08 33:44 3:58 3:38 3:37 1:27 4:07 7:53 6:10 3:18 1:55 2:19 0:58
1:22:14 0:07 35:53 39:03 43:26 47:32 49:07 54:01 1:02:11 1:11:48 1:15:19 1:18:19 1:21:10 1:22:14
0:07 35:46 3:10 4:23 4:06 1:35 4:54 8:10 9:37 3:31 3:00 2:51 1:04

44km OHm 13K
162) 2(63) 3(49) 4(54) 5(55) 6(61) 7(58) 8(52) 9(42) 10(37) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) M

1:02:14 5:26 28:54 31:31 32:57 36:06 38:25 40:41 42:49 48:48 53:06 57:41 58:47 1:01:16 1:02:14
5:26 23:28 2:37 1:26 3:09 2:19 2:16 2:08 5:59 4:18 4:35 1:06 2:29 0:58
1:07:46 4:27 32:06 3522 36:48 40:13 42:26 44:36 47:07 53:36 58:53 1:02:52 1:03:58 1:06:48 1:07:46
4:27 27:39 3:16 1:26 3:25 2:13 2:10 2:31 6:29 5:17 3:59 1:06 2:50 0:58
1:11:29 5:15 39:16 41:37 43:21 46:30 49:09 51:40 53:57 59:58 1:04:16 1:07:17 1:08:21 1:10:43 1:11:29
5:15  34:01 2:21 1:44 3:09 2:39 2:31 2:17 6:01 4:18 3:01 1:04 2:22 0:46



DPM Feltsport

on 30-04-2014 15:20

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Kréimer 2008 Side 3
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
D21 (5) 4.4km 0Hm 13K (skrifttyper)
162) 2(63) 3(49) 4(54) 5(55) 6(61) 7(58) 8(52) 9(42) 10(37) 11(33) 12(31) 13(100) M
4 54 Grethe Brennhovd Clausen 1:15:44 5:44 37:24 41:26 43:12 4751 50:46 53:05 55:55 1:02:22 1:07:23 1:10:57 1:12:08 1:15:02 1:15:44
Norge 5:44  31:40 4:02 1:46 4:39 2:55 2:19 2:50 6:27 5:01 3:34 1:11 2:54 0:42
5 52 Maarja Punak 1:29:58 6:56 43:11  47:52 50:06 54:15 57:11 59:37 1:02:52 1:11:12 1:19:31 1:23:22 1:25:08 1:28:58 1:29:58
Estland 6:56 36:15 4:41 2:14 4:09 2:56 2:26 3:15 8:20 8:19 3:51 1:46 3:50 1:00
D35 (3) 2.6 km OHm 10K
1(62) 2(63) 3(48) 4(45) 5(43) 6(40) 7(37) 8(33) 9(31) 10(100) M
1 58 Signe A. Arnesen 54:18 5:55 33:30 37:31 38:55 42:09 44:31 46:42 49:41 50:50 53:25 54:18
Norge 5:55 27:35 4:01 1:24 3:14 2:22 2:11 2:59 1:09 2:35 0:53
2 57 Mirja Virve 1:06:25 5:32 42:39 49:19 51:35 54:36 56:59 59:04 1:02:02 1:03:09 1:05:33 1:06:25
Estland 5:32  37:.07 6:40 2:16 3:01 2:23 2:05 2:58 1:07 2:24 0:52
60 Else Sglling Fejlkl. 15:56 1:17:17 1:26:17 1:30:08 ~ - = ----- 2:03:25 2:12:51 2:15:59 2:23:40 2:25:46
Odense 15:56 1:01:21 9:00 3:51 33:17 9:26 3:08 7:41 2:06
D21B (1) 3.5km OHm 12K
162) 2(63) 3(51) 4(46) 5(53) 6(52) 7(44) 8(39) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) M
1 61 Helle Wihan 1:55:59 8:12 52:06 56:57 1:02:14 1:07:18 1:09:06 1:15:16 1:22:06 1:25:48 1:28:44 1:31:03 1:54:41 1:55:59
Slagelse 8:12 43:54 4:51 5:17 5:04 1:48 6:10 6:50 3:42 2:56 2:19 23:38 1:18
A1/DB (3) 3.5km OHm 12K
162) 2(63) 3(51) 4(46) 5(53) 6(52) 7(44) 8(39) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) M
1 64 Maria Senderskov Kristenser 1:28:06 0:10 35142 40:18 44:25 48:48 50:50 56:17 1:06:02 1:11:30 1:15:41 1:23:12 1:27:05 1:28:06
Odense 0:10 35:32 4:36 4:07 4:23 2:02 5:27 9:45 5:28 4:11 7:31 3:53 1:01
2 63 Henriette Baade 1:36:01 0:11  35:08 38:43 54:50 1:02:30 1:04:44 1:10:26 1:19:01 1:23:26 1:26:59 1:29:31 1:34:55 1:36:01
Esbjerg 0:11  34:57 3:35 16:07 7:40 2:14 5:42 8:35 4:25 3:33 2:32 5:24 1:06
3 62 Susan Stub 2:12:29 0:13 1:00:34 1:05:41 1:11:54 1:16:57 1:19:27 1:29:37 1:53:45 1:57:37 2:02:54 2:05:49 2:11:05 2:12:29
Pl Kebenhavn 0:13 1:00:21 5:07 6:13 5:03 2:30 10:10 24:08 3:52 5:17 2:55 5:16 1:24
1:43:21

*38



